 Dimensions
 Input/Output Circuit and Connection Diagram
 Specifications
 Ordering Information
 Structure
 Timing Diagram Operation
 Indicators Display
I N S T R U C T I O N   M A N U A L
Model
NPN open
collector output BWP20-08 BWP20-12 BWP20-16 BWP20-20
PNP open
collector output BWP20-08P BWP20-12P BWP20-16P BWP20-20P
Sensing type Through-beam type
Sensing distance 0.1 to 5m
Sensing target Opaque materials of min. Ø30mm
Optical axis pitch 20mm